
                45 DEGREES (PARTLY CLOUDY)

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 MATT O'NEIL 16:28 OVERALL MALE

2 BRANDON PASVANIS 17:21 OVERALL MALE

3 ROB COBB 19:35 OVERALL MALE

4 JON SIMON 19:37 M 20-29

5 BENJAMIN KELLEY 20:04 M 20-29

6 MARTIN ZAPATA 20:11 M 20-29

7 STEVE BARR 20:17 M 50-59

8 NATHAN SLEINER 20:21 M 20-29

9 KRISTI WILLIAMS 20:22 OVERALL FEMALE

10 JAMIE SANOR 20:25 M 40-49

11 NICOLE LASHOWSKI 20:43 OVERALL FEMALE

12 ZACH BERDYSZ 20:54 M 15-19

13 SETH GOSHORN 20:56 M 20-29

14 GARY SCHWARTZ 20:58 M 40-49

15 CHRIS GUNDLAH 21:05 M 50-59

16 ANTHONY SCHUSTER 21:11 M 40-49

17 TAYLOR NEFINE 21:43 OVERALL FEMALE

18 DAKOTA MCCLOSKEY 22:14 M 15-19

19 ALEC COTTON 22:14 M 20-29

20 HEATH MORGAN 22:14 M 40-49

21 ELLEN MEYER 22:19 F 40-49

22 NATHAN HEDDLESTON 22:25 M 30-39

23 TODD FLEMING 22:36 M 30-39

24 ISAIAH W.K. 22:44 M 15-19

25 EDMUND S. 22:48 M 20-29

26 GEORGE LASSNICK 22:50 M 15-19

27 JESSE GROSS 23:02 M 20-29

28 REBECCA MANN 23:03 F 20-29

29 TODD FOX 23:13 M 40-49

30 STEPH DONLEY 23:19 F 20-29

31 STANLEY JACKSON 23:34 M 40-49

32 LOGAN BELL 23:35 M 15-19

33 JOSEPH KELLEY 23:37 M 50-59

34 IKE EISENBROWN 23:43 M 50-59

35 BRAILYN LIGHTNER 23:48 M 15-19

36 DAN BURGER 23:54 M 30-39

37 CHRISTINE RUTH 23:56 F 40-49

RUN-A-MUC 5K

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2017

ALLIANCE, OH (8:00AM GUN START)

OVERALL RESULTS



38 JEREMY BELL 24:16 M 40-49

39 ISAAC HENDERSHOT 24:22 M 15-19

40 EMILY HOLLIFIELD 24:28 F 15-19

41 MIKE DONLEY 24:33 M 40-49

42 ROBERT VALENTI 24:37 M 20-29

43 JAKE TAYLOR 24:39 M 20-29

44 TIM GALLEY 24:50 M 20-29

45 JOHN STARON 25:21 M 15-19

46 MIKE KACHILLA 25:28 M 60-69

47 IAN ADAMS 25:30 M 30-39

48 FRANK TARANTINE 25:31 M 50-59

49 PERRY BOWLIN 25:42 M 60-69

50 JENNIFER BURTZ 25:43 F 30-39

51 OLGA BELL 25:47 F 30-39

52 JANNIE JORDAN 25:51 F 50-59

53 KAYLIN MCCLAUGHERTY 26:08 F 20-29

54 SHANNON YEE 26:16 F 20-29

55 LUCY BAER 26:27 F 15-19

56 LINDA BLACK 26:36 F 60-69

57 SETH HAYES 26:44 M 15-19

58 JARRETT HYLTEN 26:45 M 15-19

59 LUKE MCKEON 26:46 M 15-19

60 LORI TOUT 26:51 F 50-59

61 BRUCE FOWLER 26:54 M 40-49

62 DIANNE FOWLER 26:58 F 40-49

63 SHERYL MASON 27:08 F 40-49

64 NANCY PETTIGREW 27:10 F 60-69

65 SEAN MCKOWN 27:25 M 15-19

66 LOGAN WHITE 27:42 M 14-UNDER

67 NICK CORVO 27:44 M 20-29

68 GUNNAR MAHEN 27:59 M 20-29

69 JENNIFER STEVENS 27:59 F 50-59

70 DAVID WHITTINGTON 28:01 M 50-59

71 MARIA FLEMING 28:07 F 30-39

72 JASON BOWMAN 28:18 M 30-39

73 GARY PRILT 28:18 M 50-59

74 TRENT GRET 28:37 M 20-29

75 MICHAEL MCINTIRE 28:42 M 15-19

76 BRUCE FAY 28:50 M 60-69

77 JOHN URSU 29:01 M 50-59

78 WENDY MIKULSKI 29:02 F 50-59

79 BARRET RIES 29:02 M 40-49

80 RON FECIUCLT 29:04 M 60-69

81 JOE JORDAN 29:05 M 50-59

82 ASHLEY SHOEMAKER 29:34 F 15-19

83 KEITH KALLAY 29:44 M 60-69

84 LUKE WILLIAMS 30:00 M 40-49



85 MOLLY MARLOWE 30:11 F 30-39

86 CHARLES MARLOWE 30:12 M 30-39

87 JEFF PIERSON 30:20 M 50-59

88 DONNA WAGNER 30:22 F 50-59

89 ISAAC BIRCH 30:37 M 20-29

90 JASON LYKINS 30:37 M 40-49

91 HANNAH LARKIN 30:54 F 14-UNDER

92 TAYLOR KOMIVES 31:05 M 15-19

93 AJ KAMMEYER 31:08 M 20-29

94 NOLAN WOCHNA 31:24 M 15-19

95 CONNOR HOMAN 31:24 M 15-19

96 JENNIFER PRILT 31:28 F 30-39

97 ABIGAIL EISENBROWN 31:35 F 20-29

98 CODY CARR 31:53 M 20-29

99 LUKE HERNANDEZ 31:53 M 15-19

100 KATIE ARTHURS 32:29 F 30-39

101 DIANA WOODS 32:36 F 60-69

102 CAYLA METTENBERGER 33:16 F 20-29

103 BRANDON GRAY 33:23 M 20-29

104 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 33:26 M 40-49

105 PAUL HOBE 33:34 M 70-UP

106 HAILEE ELLINWOOD 33:38 F 20-29

107 KEVIN ELLINWOOD 33:38 M 40-49

108 NATALIE DECKERD 34:31 F 30-39

109 LEANN ALBRIGHT 34:39 F 50-59

110 ALEXANDRA MARINO 35:28 F 20-29

111 GAYLE TSIPIS 35:33 F 50-59

112 KATIE RAMSEY 35:47 F 20-29

113 WENDY RAMSEY 35:48 F 50-59

114 KRISTEN RITEMAN 36:37 F 15-19

115 JACKIE MERCES-SANOR 36:49 F 60-69

116 BURT BELL 37:01 M 30-39

117 LISA STEWART 37:05 F 20-29

118 RACHEL HANCOCK 37:15 F 40-49

119 FRED STRICKLING 38:00 M 60-69

120 RUTH ANN RINTO 41:04 F 70-UP

121 MELISSA BAKER 41:04 F 40-49

122 TRAVIS BARCET 41:07 M 20-29

123 DAVID VASUARI 41:14 M 40-49

124 ERICA CSAKI 41:14 F 30-39

125 CHERYL PRILT 50:36 F 50-59

126 CARRIANNE TUCKLEY 50:36 F 40-49

127 DANIELLE BOWLIN 50:36 F 30-39

128 ANN SHUMAN 50:36 F 40-49



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

9 KRISTI WILLIAMS 20:22 OVERALL FEMALE

11 NICOLE LASHOWSKI 20:43 OVERALL FEMALE

17 TAYLOR NEFINE 21:43 OVERALL FEMALE

91 HANNAH LARKIN 30:54 F 14-UNDER

40 EMILY HOLLIFIELD 24:28 F 15-19

55 LUCY BAER 26:27 F 15-19

82 ASHLEY SHOEMAKER 29:34 F 15-19

114 KRISTEN RITEMAN 36:37 F 15-19

28 REBECCA MANN 23:03 F 20-29

30 STEPH DONLEY 23:19 F 20-29

53 KAYLIN MCCLAUGHERTY 26:08 F 20-29

54 SHANNON YEE 26:16 F 20-29

97 ABIGAIL EISENBROWN 31:35 F 20-29

102 CAYLA METTENBERGER 33:16 F 20-29

106 HAILEE ELLINWOOD 33:38 F 20-29

110 ALEXANDRA MARINO 35:28 F 20-29

112 KATIE RAMSEY 35:47 F 20-29

117 LISA STEWART 37:05 F 20-29

50 JENNIFER BURTZ 25:43 F 30-39

51 OLGA BELL 25:47 F 30-39

71 MARIA FLEMING 28:07 F 30-39

85 MOLLY MARLOWE 30:11 F 30-39

96 JENNIFER PRILT 31:28 F 30-39

100 KATIE ARTHURS 32:29 F 30-39

108 NATALIE DECKERD 34:31 F 30-39

124 ERICA CSAKI 41:14 F 30-39

127 DANIELLE BOWLIN 50:36 F 30-39

21 ELLEN MEYER 22:19 F 40-49

37 CHRISTINE RUTH 23:56 F 40-49

62 DIANNE FOWLER 26:58 F 40-49

63 SHERYL MASON 27:08 F 40-49

118 RACHEL HANCOCK 37:15 F 40-49

121 MELISSA BAKER 41:04 F 40-49

126 CARRIANNE TUCKLEY 50:36 F 40-49

128 ANN SHUMAN 50:36 F 40-49

52 JANNIE JORDAN 25:51 F 50-59

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



60 LORI TOUT 26:51 F 50-59

69 JENNIFER STEVENS 27:59 F 50-59

78 WENDY MIKULSKI 29:02 F 50-59

88 DONNA WAGNER 30:22 F 50-59

109 LEANN ALBRIGHT 34:39 F 50-59

111 GAYLE TSIPIS 35:33 F 50-59

113 WENDY RAMSEY 35:48 F 50-59

125 CHERYL PRILT 50:36 F 50-59

56 LINDA BLACK 26:36 F 60-69

64 NANCY PETTIGREW 27:10 F 60-69

101 DIANA WOODS 32:36 F 60-69

115 JACKIE MERCES-SANOR 36:49 F 60-69

120 RUTH ANN RINTO 41:04 F 70-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 MATT O'NEIL 16:28 OVERALL MALE

2 BRANDON PASVANIS 17:21 OVERALL MALE

3 ROB COBB 19:35 OVERALL MALE

66 LOGAN WHITE 27:42 M 14-UNDER

12 ZACH BERDYSZ 20:54 M 15-19

18 DAKOTA MCCLOSKEY 22:14 M 15-19

24 ISAIAH W.K. 22:44 M 15-19

26 GEORGE LASSNICK 22:50 M 15-19

32 LOGAN BELL 23:35 M 15-19

35 BRAILYN LIGHTNER 23:48 M 15-19

39 ISAAC HENDERSHOT 24:22 M 15-19

45 JOHN STARON 25:21 M 15-19

57 SETH HAYES 26:44 M 15-19

58 JARRETT HYLTEN 26:45 M 15-19

59 LUKE MCKEON 26:46 M 15-19

65 SEAN MCKOWN 27:25 M 15-19

75 MICHAEL MCINTIRE 28:42 M 15-19

92 TAYLOR KOMIVES 31:05 M 15-19

94 NOLAN WOCHNA 31:24 M 15-19

95 CONNOR HOMAN 31:24 M 15-19

99 LUKE HERNANDEZ 31:53 M 15-19

4 JON SIMON 19:37 M 20-29

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



5 BENJAMIN KELLEY 20:04 M 20-29

6 MARTIN ZAPATA 20:11 M 20-29

8 NATHAN SLEINER 20:21 M 20-29

13 SETH GOSHORN 20:56 M 20-29

19 ALEC COTTON 22:14 M 20-29

25 EDMUND S. 22:48 M 20-29

27 JESSE GROSS 23:02 M 20-29

42 ROBERT VALENTI 24:37 M 20-29

43 JAKE TAYLOR 24:39 M 20-29

44 TIM GALLEY 24:50 M 20-29

67 NICK CORVO 27:44 M 20-29

68 GUNNAR MAHEN 27:59 M 20-29

74 TRENT GRET 28:37 M 20-29

89 ISAAC BIRCH 30:37 M 20-29

93 AJ KAMMEYER 31:08 M 20-29

98 CODY CARR 31:53 M 20-29

103 BRANDON GRAY 33:23 M 20-29

122 TRAVIS BARCET 41:07 M 20-29

22 NATHAN HEDDLESTON 22:25 M 30-39

23 TODD FLEMING 22:36 M 30-39

36 DAN BURGER 23:54 M 30-39

47 IAN ADAMS 25:30 M 30-39

72 JASON BOWMAN 28:18 M 30-39

86 CHARLES MARLOWE 30:12 M 30-39

116 BURT BELL 37:01 M 30-39

10 JAMIE SANOR 20:25 M 40-49

14 GARY SCHWARTZ 20:58 M 40-49

16 ANTHONY SCHUSTER 21:11 M 40-49

20 HEATH MORGAN 22:14 M 40-49

29 TODD FOX 23:13 M 40-49

31 STANLEY JACKSON 23:34 M 40-49

38 JEREMY BELL 24:16 M 40-49

41 MIKE DONLEY 24:33 M 40-49

61 BRUCE FOWLER 26:54 M 40-49

79 BARRET RIES 29:02 M 40-49

84 LUKE WILLIAMS 30:00 M 40-49

90 JASON LYKINS 30:37 M 40-49

104 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 33:26 M 40-49

107 KEVIN ELLINWOOD 33:38 M 40-49

123 DAVID VASUARI 41:14 M 40-49

7 STEVE BARR 20:17 M 50-59

15 CHRIS GUNDLAH 21:05 M 50-59

33 JOSEPH KELLEY 23:37 M 50-59

34 IKE EISENBROWN 23:43 M 50-59



48 FRANK TARANTINE 25:31 M 50-59

70 DAVID WHITTINGTON 28:01 M 50-59

73 GARY PRILT 28:18 M 50-59

77 JOHN URSU 29:01 M 50-59

81 JOE JORDAN 29:05 M 50-59

87 JEFF PIERSON 30:20 M 50-59

46 MIKE KACHILLA 25:28 M 60-69

49 PERRY BOWLIN 25:42 M 60-69

76 BRUCE FAY 28:50 M 60-69

80 RON FECIUCLT 29:04 M 60-69

83 KEITH KALLAY 29:44 M 60-69

119 FRED STRICKLING 38:00 M 60-69

105 PAUL HOBE 33:34 M 70-UP


